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Main Session – 1.0 PDH 
Geotechnical Challenges of Repurposing a Former 

Jurisdictional Dam into a Leach Stockpile 
 

Matt Crawford, PE 



Meeting ID Topic Start Time End Time User Email Duration (MinParticipants

94608009623 My Webinar 8/14/2020 11:44 8/14/2020 13:05 kkstewa1@asu.edu 81 24

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)

Kimberly Martin kkstewa1@asu.edu 81

Bruce Kay bkay@ninyoandmoore.com 80

Robert Cummings rcummings@saguarogeo.com 75

Austin Olaiz austin.olaiz@aecom.com 78

Matt Crawford matt.crawford@aecom.com 76

Daniel Rosenbalm dcrosenbalm@saecosafe.com 74

Mariah paz Mariah.paz@srpnet.com 72

Thomas Hull thomas.hull@aecom.com 72

Miriam Woolley mawoolle@asu.edu 70

Rachelle Mason rmason@ninyoandmoore.com 69

Lee Wright Lee.Wright@aecom.com 68

Drew Enns acenns@asu.edu 68

Daniel Chitila daniel.chitila@altaarizona.com 68

Vishal Patel vishal.patel@aecom.com 122

Laura Spencer l.spencer@tencategeo.com 64

Jeff Heyman jeff.heyman@aecom.com 63

lvanpaas leon.vanpaassen@asu.edu 16

Bryan Reed bwreed@saecosafe.com 61

robert Brown bbrown@azrm.net 54


